
#2 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HARRIS, Taveon SO Flint Kearsley 11.66 5

2 GRIFFIN, Tre'Ron SO Flint Kearsley 11.67 3

3 DAVIS, Dylan SO Clio 11.76 1

4 LOZANO, Luke JR Clio 12.00

5 NICHOLS, Mario SR Flint Kearsley 12.10

6 HARRIS, Eddie FR Flint Kearsley 12.46

7 GLYNN, Tyler JR Clio 12.61

8 KENNAMER, David FR Clio 12.73

#1 Men's 100 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

HATTER, Joshua JR Clio 11.94   (NW) 1(1)

RYAN, Kody SO Clio 12.22   (NW) 1(2)

WHEAT, Demonte JR Flint Kearsley 12.33   (NW) 1(3)

PATTEN, Zach SO Clio 12.41   (NW) 1(4)

PINKNEY, Christian JR Flint Kearsley 12.77   (NW) 1(5)

MCCONICO, Elijah SR Flint Kearsley 12.96   (NW) 1(6)

CANTERBURY, Cade JR Clio 12.97   (NW) 3(1)

JAMERSON, Michael FR Flint Kearsley 13.08   (NW) 1(7)

REED, Seth FR Clio 13.38   (NW) 1(8)

HORNING, Nathan FR Clio 13.39   (NW) 3(2)

WOMACK, Alex SR Clio 13.48   (NW) 3(3)

HODGES, Brandon FR Clio 13.67   (NW) 3(4)

LOZANO, Nic FR Clio 13.89   (NW) 3(5)

CARWILE, Gavin FR Clio 13.97   (NW) 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HATTER, Joshua JR Clio 11.94

2 RYAN, Kody SO Clio 12.22

3 WHEAT, Demonte JR Flint Kearsley 12.33

4 PATTEN, Zach SO Clio 12.41

5 PINKNEY, Christian JR Flint Kearsley 12.77

6 MCCONICO, Elijah SR Flint Kearsley 12.96

7 JAMERSON, Michael FR Flint Kearsley 13.08

8 REED, Seth FR Clio 13.38

Section 3 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CANTERBURY, Cade JR Clio 12.97

2 HORNING, Nathan FR Clio 13.39

3 WOMACK, Alex SR Clio 13.48

4 HODGES, Brandon FR Clio 13.67

5 LOZANO, Nic FR Clio 13.89

6 CARWILE, Gavin FR Clio 13.97
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#5 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GRIFFIN, Tre'Ron SO Flint Kearsley 23.72 5

2 HARRIS, Taveon SO Flint Kearsley 24.12 3

3 PETTIS, Tristan SO Clio 24.36 1

4 LOZANO, Luke JR Clio 24.55

5 WEBSTER, Deandre SR Flint Kearsley 24.89

6 HARRIS, Eddie FR Flint Kearsley 25.10

7 REED, Seth FR Clio 25.76

8 GLYNN, Tyler JR Clio 26.19

#6 Men's 200 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 RYAN, Kody SO Clio 24.90   (NW) 1(1)

2 BARTHOLOMEW, Anthony SR Clio 25.14   (NW) 1(2)

3 LAMB, Alec FR Clio 25.58   (NW) 1(3)

4 TAYLOR, Tyler JR Clio 26.54   (NW) 1(4)

5 LOZANO, Nic FR Clio 26.97   (NW) 1(5)

6 GLYNN, Carson SO Clio 26.98   (NW) 1(6)

7 REED, Seth FR Clio 27.37   (NW) 2(1)

8 HORNING, Nathan FR Clio 27.62   (NW) 1(7)

9 HODGES, Brandon FR Clio 28.08   (NW) 2(2)

10 HUNEYCUTT, Nic FR Clio 28.47   (NW) 2(3)

11 WOMACK, Alex SR Clio 28.86   (NW) 1(8)

12 BAILEY, Nathan FR Clio 30.13   (NW) 2(4)

13 WRIGHT, Chase FR Clio 33.06   (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RYAN, Kody SO Clio 24.90

2 BARTHOLOMEW, Anthony SR Clio 25.14

3 LAMB, Alec FR Clio 25.58

4 TAYLOR, Tyler JR Clio 26.54

5 LOZANO, Nic FR Clio 26.97

6 GLYNN, Carson SO Clio 26.98

7 HORNING, Nathan FR Clio 27.62

8 WOMACK, Alex SR Clio 28.86

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 REED, Seth FR Clio 27.37

2 HODGES, Brandon FR Clio 28.08

3 HUNEYCUTT, Nic FR Clio 28.47

4 BAILEY, Nathan FR Clio 30.13

5 WRIGHT, Chase FR Clio 33.06

#9 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MCKAY, Jonathan SR Flint Kearsley 54.37 5
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#9 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
2 FRANKS, Chris JR Clio 55.03 3

3 YOUNG, Deitrick SR Flint Kearsley 55.36 1

4 DAVIS, Malik SO Flint Kearsley 56.57

5 LAMB, Alec FR Clio 57.12

6 WRIGHT, Lane FR Clio 58.39

7 MCCONICO, Elijah SR Flint Kearsley 1:00.85

8 CUMMINS, Alex SO Clio 1:01.65

#10 Men's 400 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 STITES, Philip SO Flint Kearsley 1:00.39 1(1)

1 LUCHAY, Caden FR Clio 1:00.39 1(1)

3 GIVINS, Darius SO Flint Kearsley 1:01.28 1(3)

4 PINKNEY, Christian JR Flint Kearsley 1:01.74 1(4)

5 HERRINGTON, Montrell SR Flint Kearsley 1:03.14 2(1)

6 FORD, Chandler JR Flint Kearsley 1:03.23 1(5)

7 HARDY, John SO Clio 1:04.32 1(6)

8 JAMERSON, Michael FR Flint Kearsley 1:04.48 2(2)

9 SREDICH, Devyn SO Flint Kearsley 1:04.63 2(3)

10 AMMONS, Alex FR Clio 1:07.82 1(7)

11 RINKS, Lance FR Clio 1:08.61 1(8)

12 ROSS, Noah FR Flint Kearsley 1:08.87 2(4)

13 GOSS, Ethan FR Flint Kearsley 1:13.10 2(5)

14 KARRAM, Justin SO Flint Kearsley 1:13.29 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STITES, Philip SO Flint Kearsley 1:00.39

1 LUCHAY, Caden FR Clio 1:00.39

3 GIVINS, Darius SO Flint Kearsley 1:01.28

4 PINKNEY, Christian JR Flint Kearsley 1:01.74

5 FORD, Chandler JR Flint Kearsley 1:03.23

6 HARDY, John SO Clio 1:04.32

7 AMMONS, Alex FR Clio 1:07.82

8 RINKS, Lance FR Clio 1:08.61

Section 2 of 2

1 HERRINGTON, Montrell SR Flint Kearsley 1:03.14

2 JAMERSON, Michael FR Flint Kearsley 1:04.48

3 SREDICH, Devyn SO Flint Kearsley 1:04.63

4 ROSS, Noah FR Flint Kearsley 1:08.87

5 GOSS, Ethan FR Flint Kearsley 1:13.10

6 KARRAM, Justin SO Flint Kearsley 1:13.29

#13 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MCKAY, Jonathan SR Flint Kearsley 2:09.32 5
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#13 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
2 TALJONICK, Ethan SR Clio 2:09.46 3

3 YORTON, Kody JR Clio 2:11.98 1

4 REESE, Gabe SR Flint Kearsley 2:15.35

5 FIELDS, Donovan SO Flint Kearsley 2:31.13

6 JEWETT, Robert JR Clio 2:37.59

7 CHRISTENSEN, Joel FR Clio 2:41.08

8 MERRILL, Thomas JR Clio 2:47.08

#15 Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Chase SR Clio 4:41.85 5

2 MOSHER, Dylan SR Clio 4:48.48 3

3 NELSON, Garett SR Clio 4:52.59 1

4 KEAN, Alex SR Clio 5:04.69

5 HOYT, Kendric SR Clio 5:18.70

6 GULLIVER, Joshua SO Clio 5:21.58

7 MARTIN, Donald SO Flint Kearsley 5:23.76

8 PARKHURST, Robert SO Flint Kearsley 5:38.89

9 RUSHTON, Jon SO Clio 5:48.51

10 MERRILL, Thomas JR Clio 5:57.23

11 BAILEY, Nathan FR Clio 8:01.88

#17 Men's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 YORTON, Kody JR Clio 10:08.26 5

2 HART, Luke SO Clio 10:17.71 3

3 NELSON, Garett SR Clio 10:18.72 1

4 MARTIN, Donald SO Flint Kearsley 11:45.25

5 GULLIVER, Joshua SO Clio 12:02.48

6 STANLEY, Hunter JR Flint Kearsley 12:04.18

#21 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PARKINSON, Matt SR Flint Kearsley 16.85 5

2 HOYT, Kendric SR Clio 16.87 3

3 ETSON, Gavin SO Flint Kearsley 18.12 1

4 STANLEY, Hunter JR Flint Kearsley 18.15

5 BEHME, Sebastian SR Clio 18.55

6 JEWETT, Robert JR Clio 19.16

#22 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 STANLEY, Hunter JR Flint Kearsley 44.28 5

2 HOYT, Kendric SR Clio 44.78 3

3 ETSON, Gavin SO Flint Kearsley 47.40 1

4 JEWETT, Robert JR Clio 47.41
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#22 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
5 PATTEN, Zach SO Clio 50.06

6 BOTOS, William JR Flint Kearsley 51.81

#24 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Flint Kearsley (A) 46.30 5

2 Clio (A) 46.85

3 Clio (B) 48.61

#26 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Flint Kearsley (A) 1:35.46 5

2 Clio (A) 1:39.38

3 Clio (B) 2:24.83

4 Clio (C) 2:37.65

#28 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Flint Kearsley (A) 3:46.73 5

2 Clio (A) 3:48.84

1) PETTIS, Tristan SO 2) FRANKS, Chris JR

3) LAMB, Alec FR 4) SMITH, Chase SR

3 Clio (B) 4:27.27

1) LUCHAY, Caden FR 2) RASMUSSEN, Sejer SR

3) RINKS, Lance FR 4) WRIGHT, Lane FR

#30 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clio (A) 9:02.39 5

1) TALJONICK, Ethan SR
            2:11.21 (2:11.21)

2) YORTON, Kody JR
            4:26.56 (2:15.36)

3) KEAN, Alex SR
            6:45.88 (2:19.32)

4) HART, Luke SO
            9:02.39 (2:16.51)

2 Flint Kearsley (A) 9:46.67

3 Clio (B) 10:48.92

1) CHRISTENSEN, Joel FR
            2:38.48 (2:38.48)

2) AMMONS, Alex FR
            5:21.18 (2:42.70)

3) CUMMINS, Alex SO
            8:07.91 (2:46.74)

4) HARDY, John SO
            10:48.92 (2:41.01)

#32 Men's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WHEAT, Demonte JR Flint Kearsley 5' 8" 5

2 LANGDON, Kolton JR Clio 5' 6" 3

3 PINKNEY, Christian JR Flint Kearsley 5' 4" 1

4 HATTER, Joshua JR Clio 5' 2"

4 ETSON, Gavin SO Flint Kearsley 5' 2"
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#32 Men's High Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

PERAINO, Nick SR Clio NH

#34 Men's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BEHME, Sebastian SR Clio 13' 0" 5

2 NITSCHE, Oskar SR Clio 10' 6" 3

3J PETTIS, Tristan SO Clio 8' 6" 1

4J FORD, Chandler JR Flint Kearsley 8' 6"

CANTERBURY, Cade JR Clio NH

#36 Men's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

DAVIS, Dylan SO Clio 19' 0"   (NW)

ETSON, Gavin SO Flint Kearsley 17' 7"   (NW)

DAWAN, Saif FR Flint Kearsley 17' 3"   (NW)

MCCORD, David SO Clio 17' 2"   (NW)

HATTER, Joshua JR Clio 16' 101 /2   (NW)

LUCHAY, Caden FR Clio 16' 71 /2   (NW)

PINKNEY, Christian JR Flint Kearsley 16' 3"   (NW)

MCCONICO, Elijah SR Flint Kearsley 16' 1"   (NW)

STITES, Philip SO Flint Kearsley 15' 7"   (NW)

BARTHOLOMEW, Anthony SR Clio 15' 6"   (NW)

SREDICH, Devyn SO Flint Kearsley 15' 6"   (NW)

JAMERSON, Michael FR Flint Kearsley 14' 8"   (NW)

GLYNN, Carson SO Clio 14' 31 /2   (NW)

KENNAMER, David FR Clio 14' 2"   (NW)

HODGES, Brandon FR Clio 13' 91 /2   (NW)

WHEAT, Demonte JR Flint Kearsley 12' 5"   (NW)

LOZANO, Nic FR Clio 12' 3"   (NW)

#38 Men's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CHERUBINI, Seth JR Flint Kearsley 39' 31 /2 5

2 HARVEY, Jamelco JR Flint Kearsley 38' 5" 3

3 BUSCHER, Dylan FR Flint Kearsley 36' 9" 1

4 POTTER, Calvin FR Clio 35' 91 /2

5 LANGDON, Kolton JR Clio 35' 71 /2

6 LETTERMAN, Nick FR Flint Kearsley 33' 21 /2

7 LOVE, Bob JR Clio 32' 4"

8 MCGRAW, Garrett SO Clio 31' 10"

9 CONRAD, Zackary SR Flint Kearsley 30' 8"

10 STANBAUGH, Grant SO Clio 25' 7"

11 HARRIS, Donovon FR Clio 24' 0"

12 MAIN, Carson JR Clio 22' 0"

13 OLMSTEAD, Bryce FR Clio 20' 10"
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#40 Men's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CHERUBINI, Seth JR Flint Kearsley 101' 0" 5

2 BUSCHER, Dylan FR Flint Kearsley 100' 6" 3

3 HARVEY, Jamelco JR Flint Kearsley 98' 3" 1

4 LETTERMAN, Nick FR Flint Kearsley 95' 7"

5 LOVE, Bob JR Clio 76' 11"

6 MCGRAW, Garrett SO Clio 74' 9"

7 CONRAD, Zackary SR Flint Kearsley 74' 4"

8 POTTER, Calvin FR Clio 56' 10"

9 HARRIS, Donovon FR Clio 53' 8"

10 MAIN, Carson JR Clio 53' 7"

11 OLMSTEAD, Bryce FR Clio 51' 7"

12 STANBAUGH, Grant SO Clio 51' 0"

#3 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MCKAY, Aver JR Flint Kearsley 13.70 5

2 KING, Grace FR Clio 14.10 3

3 SCHENK, Katie SO Clio 14.71 1

4 KUTA, Paige FR Flint Kearsley 14.85

5 ALMASSY, Brooke JR Clio 15.33

6 BRAZIEL, Rayiona SO Flint Kearsley 15.68

7 RICHARDSON, Dy'amond FR Flint Kearsley 16.35

8 BLISS, Amber FR Clio 17.34

#4 Women's 100 Meters (JV)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BEHME, Mekenna SO Clio 14.56

2 KELSO, Iyanla FR Flint Kearsley 16.46

3 STALEY, Krista FR Flint Kearsley 17.69

4 TINNIN, Isabel JR Flint Kearsley 18.79

#8 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MCKAY, Aver JR Flint Kearsley 27.74 5

2 SCHMIDT, Danyel JR Clio 28.02 3

3 KING, Grace FR Clio 29.59 1

4 WILLIAMS, Brittney JR Flint Kearsley 32.40

5 BEHME, Mekenna SO Clio 32.66

6 ALMASSY, Brooke JR Clio 33.95

7 CAUDLE, Alyssa JR Flint Kearsley 42.73

8 ALLEN, Anastasia SR Clio 1:02.36

CLIO V BRANDON V LINDEN
Clio, MI
Clio High School

April 20, 2016
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/27/2016 8:49 PM

RESULTS



#11 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCKAY, Aver JR Flint Kearsley 1:05.90 1(1) 5

2 LEWIS, Emalie SR Flint Kearsley 1:08.26 1(2) 3

3 EDWARDS, Amanda SR Clio 1:12.83 1(3) 1

4 HERNER, Eriel FR Clio 1:22.21 1(4)

5 STEVENS, Tayler JR Clio 1:22.81 1(5)

6 ARAMBULA, Mariana FR Flint Kearsley 1:33.99 1(6)

7 ARAMBULA, Brenda JR Flint Kearsley 1:38.41 1(7)

8 CHARVAT, Makenna FR Clio 2:04.05 1(8)

9 BERRY, Stormy FR Clio 2:05.20 2(1)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCKAY, Aver JR Flint Kearsley 1:05.90

2 LEWIS, Emalie SR Flint Kearsley 1:08.26

3 EDWARDS, Amanda SR Clio 1:12.83

4 HERNER, Eriel FR Clio 1:22.21

5 STEVENS, Tayler JR Clio 1:22.81

6 ARAMBULA, Mariana FR Flint Kearsley 1:33.99

7 ARAMBULA, Brenda JR Flint Kearsley 1:38.41

8 CHARVAT, Makenna FR Clio 2:04.05

Section 2 of 2

1 BERRY, Stormy FR Clio 2:05.20

#14 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LITTLE, Jessica FR Clio 2:39.37 5

2 BISHOFF, Emma FR Flint Kearsley 2:40.43 3

3 JONES, Savannah JR Flint Kearsley 3:02.91 1

#16 Women's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CHRISTENSEN, Thailyia FR Clio 5:55.44 5

2 BISHOFF, Emma FR Flint Kearsley 6:18.40 3

3 OWEN, Haley FR Clio 6:51.74 1

4 BODNAR, Ellery SR Clio 7:08.01

5 JORDAN, Madison SO Flint Kearsley 7:30.07

6 BURKETT, Cassidy SO Clio 7:50.51

7 GRAVES, Siena SR Clio 8:06.45

#18 Women's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CHRISTENSEN, Thailyia FR Clio 13:16.92 5

2 EDWARDS, Amanda SR Clio 14:04.97 3

3 OWEN, Haley FR Clio 14:46.46 1
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#19 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 THORSBY, Nicole SR Clio 18.49 5

2 JONES, Savannah JR Flint Kearsley 22.72 3

3 GREER, Briahna FR Flint Kearsley 23.50 1

4 RICHARDSON, Dy'amond FR Flint Kearsley 24.27

5 JOHNSON, Demia FR Flint Kearsley 31.42

#23 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 THORSBY, Nicole SR Clio 1:01.42 5

2 GREER, Briahna FR Flint Kearsley 1:10.01 3

3 JOHNSON, Demia FR Flint Kearsley 1:16.71 1

#25 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clio (A) 57.44 5

2 Flint Kearsley (A) 1:13.01

1) ALBURTUS, Kaitlyn JR 2) FLYNN, Haley SR

3) GREER, Briahna FR 4) KUTA, Paige FR

Flint Kearsley (B) DNF

#27 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Flint Kearsley (A) 2:05.68 5

1) GREER, Briahna FR 2) JORDAN, Madison SO

3) LEWIS, Emalie SR 4) WILLIAMS, Brittney JR

2 Clio (A) 2:28.12

#29 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Flint Kearsley (A) 4:34.87 5

1) BISHOFF, Emma FR 2) BOND, Diane SR

3) LEWIS, Emalie SR 4) MCKAY, Aver JR

2 Clio (A) 4:57.57

1) LITTLE, Jessica FR 2) BODNAR, Ellery SR

3) HERNER, Eriel FR 4) THORSBY, Nicole SR

#31 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clio (A) 13:02.13 5

1) LITTLE, Jessica FR
            2:26.82 (2:26.82)

2) BODNAR, Ellery SR
            4:50.33 (2:23.51)

3) STEVENS, Tayler JR
            7:13.85 (2:23.53)

4) HERNER, Eriel FR
            13:02.13 (5:48.29)
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#31 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

Flint Kearsley (A) DNS

1) BISHOFF, Emma FR 2) DEVER, Brooklyn SO

3) JONES, Savannah JR 4) ZARAVELIS, Zoe SO

#33 Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TAYLOR, Maegan SR Clio 4' 9" 5

2 JORDAN, Madison SO Flint Kearsley 4' 2" 3

3 LUMETTA, Miranda SR Flint Kearsley 4' 0" 1

#35 Women's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J SCHMIDT, Danyel JR Clio 8' 6" 5

2J EDWARDS, Amanda SR Clio 8' 6" 3

3 HUBER, Halley SR Flint Kearsley 7' 0" 1

4 SCHWARTZ, Alexis JR Flint Kearsley 6' 6"

4 JONES, Savannah JR Flint Kearsley 6' 6"

HERNER, Eriel FR Clio NH

#37 Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KING, Grace FR Clio 13' 31 /2   (NW) 5

2 RICHARDSON, Dy'amond FR Flint Kearsley 11' 10"   (NW) 3

3 KUTA, Paige FR Flint Kearsley 11' 5"   (NW) 1

4 BEHME, Mekenna SO Clio 11' 0"   (NW)

5 JOHNSON, Demia FR Flint Kearsley 10' 6"   (NW)

6 ARAMBULA, Mariana FR Flint Kearsley 6' 4"   (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JOHNSON, Quashayla SO Flint Kearsley 28' 11" 5

2 HAWES, Barbara SO Flint Kearsley 24' 4" 3

3 BERRY, Stormy FR Clio 23' 6" 1

4 WHEELER, Mary FR Flint Kearsley 21' 8"

5 KILLIN, Cheyanne JR Clio 20' 6"

6 VERDUN, Morgan SR Clio 18' 11 /2

7 OSLIN, Jordan SR Clio 17' 10"

8 MCNEILL, Heather FR Flint Kearsley 17' 9"

9 ALLEN, Anastasia SR Clio 16' 5"

10 HART, Kaitlyn SO Flint Kearsley 16' 1"

11 LINDAHL, Liz SO Clio 15' 11"

12 MOSS, Aubreana SR Clio 14' 71 /2

#41 Women's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WHEELER, Mary FR Flint Kearsley 73' 9" 5
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#41 Women's Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
2 KILLIN, Cheyanne JR Clio 69' 2" 3

3 HAWES, Barbara SO Flint Kearsley 64' 0" 1

4 JOHNSON, Quashayla SO Flint Kearsley 61' 10"

5 OSLIN, Jordan SR Clio 56' 11"

6 BERRY, Stormy FR Clio 54' 0"

7 LINDAHL, Liz SO Clio 53' 4"

8 ALLEN, Anastasia SR Clio 48' 2"

9 MCNEILL, Heather FR Flint Kearsley 47' 4"

10 MOSS, Aubreana SR Clio 41' 0"

11 VERDUN, Morgan SR Clio 36' 5"

12 JEANS, Mackenzie SO Flint Kearsley 33' 0"

13 HART, Kaitlyn SO Flint Kearsley 32' 4"

Varsity Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Flint Kearsley KEAR 78

2 Clio CLIO 50

Varsity Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Clio CLIO 71

2 Flint Kearsley KEAR 66
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